

ON THE

for our neighborhoods

N MAAN MATANA AY MAANA MAANA AY ANA AY AMAANA AY A

MOED DELIVERS

Justin MOED FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Justin Moed is a **PROVEN CHAMPION** for our neighborhoods.



Accessible to You

Justin Moed believes government should be open and accessible to you. He continues to be active in our community by knocking on doors and attending neighborhood meetings. Justin holds office hours around the district and gives out his personal cell phone number 317.997.4914 for everyone to use.



Putting Neighborhoods First

From needed infrastructure upgrades like drains, road repairs and street lights to improving our local schools and cleaning up abandoned houses, Justin is focused on finding solutions to problems.



People over Politics

When we work together, we can accomplish great things. Justin remains committed to working with anyone from any political party who wants to improve the quality of life in our neighborhoods. Justin knows we have big challenges ahead for our city and state. Many of our neighbors and small businesses are hurting right now and need our help. He will work alongside us as we rebuild our community.



Moving Forward

MOED DELIVERS



Justin MOED FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE

TO REACH JUSTIN 317.997.4914 justinmoed97@gmail.com

LEADERSHIP that SERVES



Meet Justin

Justin Moed is a life-long resident of greater Indianapolis and graduate of Butler University. After college, he moved downtown before buying his first house in Garfield Park. Justin now lives in Perry Township, where he runs an urban farm providing produce to local restaurants and food pantries.

From a modest start in government as a statehouse doorkeeper, Justin worked his way up to serve as our State Representative. His understanding of how government works, and sometimes doesn't, helps him make improvements to the quality of life in our neighborhoods.

Justin is committed to being open and accessible to you, to finding solutions to problems, and is willing to work across political party lines to get things done.



For more information go to www.neighborsforjustinmoed.com

Paid for & Authorized by "Neighbors for Justin Moed, Ed Mahern - Treasurer"